Ir Dr. Greg WONG, Chak-yan, BBS, JP Chairman, Independent Review Panel

Ir Dr. Greg WONG, Chak-yan (黃澤恩), BBS, JP

Chairman, Greg Wong & Associates Limited



B.Sc. (Honours) in Civil Engineering, HKU, 1966

M.Sc. Civil Engineering, 1968

Ph.D. Civil Engineering, McGill University, Canada, 1972

Chartered Engineer, MICE, 1975

Chartered Engineer, FHKIE, 1975

Chartered Engineer, FIStructE

Registered Structural Engineer, 1983

Registered Professional Engineer (Civil, Structural, Geotechnical, Environmental, Fire Discipline)

Registered Geotechnical Engineer, 2005

Dr. Wong is a civil, geotechnical structural engineer with over 30 years of experience. He is a Registered Structural Engineer and Registered Geotechnical Engineer, and is familiar with the design and construction procedures of slopes and buildings.

With his wide range of professional and immense experience in project management, Dr. Wong has a rich portfolio in managing large-scale projects both locally and overseas. After serving as a Senior Geotechnical Engineer at the Acres Consulting Services in Canada, Dr. Wong joined as a Specialist in the United Nations' Yaguaron River Power Generation and Irrigation System Project in Brazil and Uruguay in 1977. He moved back to Hong Kong in 1978 to join MTRC and subsequently headed its Geotechnical Section to steer the construction of one of the world's most efficient underground systems, before setting up his own consulting firm, Greg Wong & Associates Ltd in 1981.

In addition to these civil engineering works, Dr. Wong has devoted much attention to heritage-related developments in recent years. Notable examples include the re-development of Tiger Balm Garden (虎豹別墅) in 2001, Lui Seng Chun (雷生春) in 2008 and re-development of St. Paul's Co-educational College in 2010.

Dr. Wong is devoted to the community affairs. He was a Past President of HKIE and a past Vice Chairman of Town Planning Board. He has served in the past as Board Member of Ocean Park Corporation, Member of Antiquities Advisory Board, part-time member of the Central Policy Unit, Member of Appeal Board on Public Meetings and Processions, Member of Buildings Department Authorized Persons', Registered Structural Engineers' and Registered Geotechnical Engineers' Disciplinary Board Panel, Member of HKIE Disciplinary Panel.

With his engineering achievements and service to the community, Dr. Wong was awarded Bronze Bauhinia Star in 2011 and Justice of the Peace.